Programmable Terminals
NS-series
Best Match
• Demonstrates excellent matching with OMRON control devices. Greatly reduces the cost and effort required to
connect all kinds of components, such as PLCs. Provides a wide variety of useful functional aspects of the same
manufacturer.
Features
5.7 to 12.1 inch sizes are available

NS-series
Ordering Information
Programmable Terminals
NS-Runtime
Note: A hardware key (USB dongle) is required for NS-Runtime operation.
System Requirements
Model name
Specifications
Model number Standards
Effective display area Number of dots Ethernet Case color
NS5-V2
5.7-inch
STN monochrome
320  240 dots
No
Ivory NS5-MQ00-V2
UC1, CE, N,
L, UL Type4
Black NS5-MQ00B-V2
Yes
Ivory NS5-MQ01-V2
Black NS5-MQ01B-V2
5.7-inch
STN
No
Ivory NS5-SQ00-V2
Black NS5-SQ00B-V2
Yes
Ivory NS5-SQ01-V2
Black NS5-SQ01B-V2
5.7-inch
TFT
No
Ivory NS5-TQ00-V2
Black NS5-TQ00B-V2
Yes
Ivory NS5-TQ01-V2
Black NS5-TQ01B-V2
NS8-V2 8.4-inch
TFT 640  480 dots
No
Ivory NS8-TV00-V2